

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NOS.: Crl.P.No.4037 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	14.07.2022	<u>SRK,J</u> List on 19.07.2022, under the caption ‘for orders’. Pab <u>SRK,J</u>	<u>Transferred</u> <u>to I-O</u> <u>Folder</u> <u>before</u> <u>corrections</u> <u>,if any.</u> <u>Please</u> <u>verify.</u>

--	--	--	--