

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl. P No.4037 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	19.09.2025	<u>KSR, J</u> Post on 10.10.2025. MVA <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u>	