

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.4037 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	01.05.2026	<u>KSR,J</u> Post the matter before another Bench, after obtaining necessary orders from My Lord the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. <u>K.SURESH REDDY,J</u> SAB	